DRAFT-Entrance Third Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

# Roll. No.

1 220124226304

2 220130176189

3 220130179091

4 220120108103

5 220124226352

6 220120111158

Form No.

21154379

21007542

21032397

21433773

21375823

21064423

Name

KARAN
JUNJADIYA

YASHI RANI

MANJESH
KUMAR

ROSHAN
ABBAS

SAURABH
GODARA

POORTI ARORA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved

Rank

21.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

24.00

25.00

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate
OBC Non Creamy

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

OBC Non Creamy

Unreserved (UR)
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# Roll. No.

1 220127168163

2 220130179155

3 220120144041

4 220120115039

5 220130179133

6 220131211120

7 220120115088

8 220114240012

9 220127173004

Form No.

21002492

21071008

21233086

21401699

21114318

21248969

21396398

21204867

21447518

Name

SHIVAM YADAV

SARBHAV SATVIK

KANHAIYA LAL

ANU]
CHOUDHARY

RAVI RANJAN
KUMAR

RUPESH KUMAR
SAHU

KAMLESH

ANAND SAHU

ABHISHEK KUMAR

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC

Rank

38.00

39.00

39.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

43.00

44.00

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy
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Roll. No.

220130181034

220130180059

220129190032

220120114175

220127170050

Form No.

21449044

21224596

21270271

21307073

21287768

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC

Category

College filled by

Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference Candidate
ASHISH GAURAV  54.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC
AYUSH RA) 55.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC
ADITYA KUMAR 58.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC
SANSKAR 59.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC

KISHORE SINGH

AWNEESH 59.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC

KUMAR

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST

Category
Allotted College filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220121205060 21057214 ASTHA BORA 65.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST
2 220132183016 21118264 ANKIT MOHLY 67.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST
3 220114240094 21326005 VIKRAM DUDWA 68.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST
4 220120107132 21022639 TIMOTHY 70.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST
MALSOMKIMA
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS

College
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference
1 220120109008 21449873 ANAND 43.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1
KUMAR JHA
2 220126233152 21234955 AVISHEK 45.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1
PATRA
3 220120107134 21032731 UJJAWAL 45.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1
SHARMA

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category filled
by Candidate
EWS

EWS

EWS
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD

Allotted College Category filled
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate
1 220127174221 21423896 DIVYANSHI 100.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 Unreserved (UR)
SHUKLA
2 220132184120 21224209 MOHIT KUMAR 107.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 Unreserved (UR)
3 220114239182 21380835 PRIYANSHI 122.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 OBC Non Creamy
PATIL

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW

Roll. Form Allotted College Category filled CW
# No. No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate Priority

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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