# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220124226304	21154379	KARAN JUNJADIYA	21.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
2	220130176189	21007542	YASHI RANI	23.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
3	220130179091	21032397	MANJESH KUMAR	23.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
4	220120108103	21433773	ROSHAN ABBAS	23.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
5	220124226352	21375823	SAURABH GODARA	24.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
6	220120111158	21064423	POORTI ARORA	25.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220127168163	21002492	SHIVAM YADAV	38.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
2	220130179155	21071008	SARBHAV SATVIK	39.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
3	220120144041	21233086	KANHAIYA LAL	39.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
4	220120115039	21401699	ANUJ CHOUDHARY	40.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
5	220130179133	21114318	RAVI RANJAN KUMAR	40.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
6	220131211120	21248969	RUPESH KUMAR SAHU	40.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
7	220120115088	21396398	KAMLESH	40.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
8	220114240012	21204867	ANAND SAHU	43.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
9	220127173004	21447518	ABHISHEK KUMAR	44.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy

# University of Delhi Admission Category: SC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220130181034	21449044	ASHISH GAURAV	54.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC
2	220130180059	21224596	AYUSH RAJ	55.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC
3	220129190032	21270271	ADITYA KUMAR	58.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC
4	220120114175	21307073	SANSKAR KISHORE SINGH	59.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC
5	220127170050	21287768	AWNEESH KUMAR	59.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC

# University of Delhi Admission Category: ST

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220121205060	21057214	ASTHA BORA	65.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	ST
2	220132183016	21118264	ANKIT MOHLY	67.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	ST
3	220114240094	21326005	VIKRAM DUDWA	68.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	ST
4	220120107132	21022639	TIMOTHY MALSOMKIMA	70.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	ST

# DRAFT-Entrance Third Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

# University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220120109008	21449873	ANAND KUMAR JHA	43.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	EWS
2	220126233152	21234955	AVISHEK PATRA	45.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	EWS
3	220120107134	21032731	UJJAWAL SHARMA	45.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	EWS

# DRAFT-Entrance Third Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

# University of Delhi Admission Category: PwD

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220127174221	21423896	DIVYANSHI SHUKLA	100.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
2	220132184120	21224209	MOHIT KUMAR	107.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
3	220114239182	21380835	PRIYANSHI PATIL	122.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy

# DRAFT-Entrance Third Admission List - B.A. (Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences

					University of Delhi Admission Category: C	w		
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate	CW Priority

DRAFT-Entrance Third Admission List - B.A. (	Hons.) Humanities and Social Sciences	